
Show #22469: The Challenge Derby (10/27/2023-10/28/2023)

315. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 86 Vincent Van Whoa Pierluigi Chioldo 152.50 Jamie Walters$1072.46

2 81 Spark Made Whiz Martin Muehlstaetter 152.00 Sleipner, LLC$804.35

3 33 Wherefunmeetsflavor Daphne Foran 150.50 Gail Hutcherson$536.23

4 30 Copyride Daphne Foran 150.00 William Shatner$268.12

5 61 Trashya N Hollywood Gennaro Lendi 147.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon

6 943 Hellofagoodtime Kari Klingenberg 146.50 Foothills Farm

7 1693 Hermosa Chic Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 146.00 Jack Luffy

8 87 The Rapper Jason Franks 144.50 Jamie Walters

9 190 Spooks Big Chex Tracer S Gilson 142.00 Loren Booth

316. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 86 Vincent Van Whoa Pierluigi Chioldo 152.50 Jamie Walters$904.58

2 81 Spark Made Whiz Martin Muehlstaetter 152.00 Sleipner, LLC$765.41

3 33 Wherefunmeetsflavor Daphne Foran 150.50 Gail Hutcherson$487.08

4 30 Copyride Daphne Foran 150.00 William Shatner$347.92

5 77 Seven On Seven Felipe Lamana 149.50 Sleipner, LLC$313.12

6 14 Uss Tinseltown Michael D Berg 148.50 ECRC Ranch LLC$278.33

7 752 Designed By Ice Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 147.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$208.75

8T 949 Sparklins Last Dream Daniel Schloemer 146.50 Susan L Pearson$86.98

8T 943 Hellofagoodtime Kari Klingenberg 146.50 Foothills Farm$86.98

10 1693 Hermosa Chic Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 146.00 Jack Luffy

11 942 The Long Nite Kari Klingenberg 145.50 Connie Perlot

12 944 Moon N Back Kari Klingenberg 145.00 Julie Anna Georgell

13 87 The Rapper Jason Franks 144.50 Jamie Walters

14 921 Moonlite N Guns Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 143.00 Juan M Ponce Jr

15 190 Spooks Big Chex Tracer S Gilson 142.00 Loren Booth

16 920 Gunna Cash Jmp Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 133.50 Juan M Ponce Jr

317. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 913 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 151.50 Laurie M Aitken$904.58

2 33 Wherefunmeetsflavor Daphne Foran 150.50 Gail Hutcherson$765.41

3 30 Copyride Daphne Foran 150.00 William Shatner$487.08

4 77 Seven On Seven Felipe Lamana 149.50 Sleipner, LLC$347.92

5 14 Uss Tinseltown Michael D Berg 148.50 ECRC Ranch LLC$313.12

6 752 Designed By Ice Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 147.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$278.33

7 947 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 147.00 Marla Leavitt$208.75

8 949 Sparklins Last Dream Daniel Schloemer 146.50 Susan L Pearson$173.96

9 1693 Hermosa Chic Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 146.00 Jack Luffy

10 87 The Rapper Jason Franks 144.50 Jamie Walters

11T 21 Flinns In Low Places Kathie Ferrante 142.50 Kelise Marie Farmer

11T 960 Electric Design Luis Torres 142.50 Russell L Peralta

13 741 Xtra Dunwiththemob Israel Esparza 138.50 Susan Picasso

14 76 Voodoo Rock Yannay Moshe 133.50 Karen De Atley

15 27 Special Chic Olena Devon Gibson 129.50 Devon Gibson



Show #22469: The Challenge Derby (10/27/2023-10/28/2023)

16 946 Royale James Daniel Schloemer 121.00 Kevin Rosenbaum

318. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 913 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 151.50 Laurie M Aitken$508.30

2 77 Seven On Seven Felipe Lamana 149.50 Sleipner, LLC$381.23

3 754 Hitmewithurbeststop Alexis Correa 145.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC$254.15

4 87 The Rapper Jason Franks 144.50 Jamie Walters$127.08

5T 21 Flinns In Low Places Kathie Ferrante 142.50 Kelise Marie Farmer

5T 960 Electric Design Luis Torres 142.50 Russell L Peralta

7 741 Xtra Dunwiththemob Israel Esparza 138.50 Susan Picasso

8 76 Voodoo Rock Yannay Moshe 133.50 Karen De Atley

9 27 Special Chic Olena Devon Gibson 129.50 Devon Gibson

319. NRHA 2100S: Lvl 4 Open-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 33 Wherefunmeetsflavor Daphne Foran 150.50 Gail Hutcherson$1118.06

2 752 Designed By Ice Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 147.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$838.55

3T 61 Trashya N Hollywood Gennaro Lendi 147.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon$419.27

3T 947 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 147.00 Marla Leavitt$419.27

5 1693 Hermosa Chic Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 146.00 Jack Luffy

6 942 The Long Nite Kari Klingenberg 145.50 Connie Perlot

7 944 Moon N Back Kari Klingenberg 145.00 Julie Anna Georgell

8 921 Moonlite N Guns Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 143.00 Juan M Ponce Jr

9 190 Spooks Big Chex Tracer S Gilson 142.00 Loren Booth

10 946 Royale James Daniel Schloemer 121.00 Kevin Rosenbaum

320. NRHA 2300S: Lvl 2 Open-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 33 Wherefunmeetsflavor Daphne Foran 150.50 Gail Hutcherson$546.19

2 14 Uss Tinseltown Michael D Berg 148.50 ECRC Ranch LLC$424.81

3 752 Designed By Ice Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 147.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$242.75

4 947 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 147.00 Marla Leavitt

5 1693 Hermosa Chic Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 146.00 Jack Luffy

6 754 Hitmewithurbeststop Alexis Correa 145.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC

7 76 Voodoo Rock Yannay Moshe 133.50 Karen De Atley

8 946 Royale James Daniel Schloemer 121.00 Kevin Rosenbaum


